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The Menu of 317 At Montgomery Street from Syracuse includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $20.8. What Odell Gleichner likes about 317 At Montgomery Street:
Looked for a restaurant close to our hotel-did not disappoint! Great ambiance, easy to converse within our group.
The food was excellent and well prepared! We had different entrees and all were superb! Nice customer service!
This is definitely a restaurant we will return to upon our next visit to Syracuse! read more. The premises on site
are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the
weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What Aatto Ikonen doesn't like about 317 At
Montgomery Street:
very small menu, from some things made the menu even smaller. asked for a medium-heavy steak, as | was
okay that there was something done under, but it rarely came. who probably do not consider this place again.
read more. Are you looking for confectionery? In 317 At Montgomery Street you will find delicious desserts that
will certainly satisfy your cravings, and you can try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. You can also
look forward to tasty vegetarian cuisine, Particularly the inventive combinations of various ingredients offer the
guests an unforgettable taste experience of this successful fusion cuisine.
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317 it Monigomery Street Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

fippetizers

STUFFED PEPPERS

Burgers

TEXAS BBQ BURGER

Toasts

MARKET FISH

Shared Plates

PORK BELLY BAO BUNS

Full Throtle

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

Tap TFare

FRIED CHICKEN THIGH
SANDWICH

$10.0

$18.0

$19.0

$18.0

$26.0

$16.0
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Sailors Selection

SOUS VIDE PORK LOIN

{eaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

fippetizer
HARVEST COCONUT SHRIMP

SPINACH MUSHROOM LEEK
FLATBREAD

Entree

PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL

BRAISED SHORT RIB AND
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

CHICKEN BIBIMBAP (GF)
SIGNATURE 317 STRIP
317 SMASH BURGER

SOUS VIDE SLICED ROAST BEEF

$34.0

$10.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0
$35.0

$28.0
$35.0
$16.0
$16.0
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Opening Hours:

Saturday 05:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-
20:00

Thursday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00
Friday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-21:00
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