



## 317 At Montgomery Street Menu

https://menulist.menu
317 Montgomery StreetNY 13202, Syracuse, United States
+13152144267 - http://317syr.com/









The Menu of 317 At Montgomery Street from Syracuse includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$20.8. What Odell Gleichner likes about 317 At Montgomery Street: Looked for a restaurant close to our hotel-did not disappoint! Great ambiance, easy to converse within our group. The food was excellent and well prepared! We had different entrees and all were superb! Nice customer service! This is definitely a restaurant we will return to upon our next visit to Syracuse! read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What Aatto Ikonen doesn't like about 317 At Montgomery Street:

very small menu, from some things made the menu even smaller. asked for a medium-heavy steak, as I was okay that there was something done under, but it rarely came. who probably do not consider this place again. read more. Are you looking for confectionery? In 317 At Montgomery Street you will find delicious desserts that will certainly satisfy your cravings, and you can try tasty American meals like **Burger or Barbecue**. You can also look forward to tasty vegetarian cuisine, Particularly the inventive combinations of various ingredients offer the guests an unforgettable taste experience of this successful fusion cuisine.

## 317 At Montgomery Street Menu



Salads		Sailor's Selection	
HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	SOUS VIDE PORK LOIN	\$34.0
Appetizers		Leaves And Bowls	
STUFFED PEPPERS	\$18.0	CLASSIC CAESAR	\$10.0
Burgers		Appetizer	
TEXAS BBQ BURGER	\$19.0	HARVEST COCONUT SHRIMP	\$18.0
Roasts		SPINACH MUSHROOM LEEK FLATBREAD	\$16.0
MADI/ET 51011			
MARKET FISH		Entree	
Shared Plates		Entree PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL	\$18.0
	<b>\$18.0</b>		\$18.0 \$35.0
Shared Plates PORK BELLY BAO BUNS	<b>\$18.0</b>	PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL BRAISED SHORT RIB AND	
Shared Plates	\$18.0	PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL BRAISED SHORT RIB AND MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$35.0
Shared Plates PORK BELLY BAO BUNS	\$18.0 \$26.0	PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL BRAISED SHORT RIB AND MUSHROOM RISOTTO CHICKEN BIBIMBAP (GF)	\$35.0 \$28.0
Shared Plates PORK BELLY BAO BUNS  Full Throttle	,	PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL BRAISED SHORT RIB AND MUSHROOM RISOTTO CHICKEN BIBIMBAP (GF) SIGNATURE 317 STRIP	\$35.0 \$28.0 \$35.0

## 317 At Montgomery Street Menu



## 317 At Montgomery Street

317 Montgomery StreetNY 13202, Syracuse, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 05:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-

20:00

Thursday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00 Friday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-21:00

gallery image